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Thursday
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Thursday
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Thursday
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Thursday

Wednesday

VAN BUREN
JV BOYS GOLF

Date

August
August
August
August
August
August

August

September

September

September

Follow Van Buren Athletics at:

8

10

16

17
23

24

20

2023

Opponent

Allen East Invitational
at Colonial Golfers Club

Woodmore Invitational
at Green Hills Golf Course

Anthony Wayne Invitational
at Fallen Timbers Golf Course
Liberty-Benton
at Sycamore Springs Golf'Course

Otsego.
at-Stone-Ridge Golf Course

Woodmore
at Sugar Creek Golf Club

Anthony Wayne

at Fallen Timbers Golf Course

Moeller Crusader Classic
at Hickory Woods Golf Course

Woodmore
at Sycambore Springs Golf Course

Junior Varsity Scramble
at Sycamore Springs Golf Course

Website: vbathletics.net Twitter: @VB_Athletics

Facebook: Van Buren Schools Athletic Department

H/A
A

Time

9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM




