VAN BUREN JV BOYS GOLF 2023

Day	Date		Opponent	H/A	Time
Tuesday	August	8	Allen East Invitational at Colonial Golfers Club	Α	9:00 AM
Thursday	August	9	Woodmore Invitational at Green Hills Golf Course	Α	8:30 AM
Thursday	August	10	Anthony Wayne Invitational at Fallen Timbers Golf Course	Α	8:00 AM
Wednesday	August	16	Liberty-Benton at Sycamore Springs Golf Course	Н	4:30 PM
Thursday	August	17	Otsego at Stone Ridge Golf Course	Α	2:30 PM
Wednesday	August	23	Woodmore at Sugar Creek Golf Club	Α	4:00 PM
Thursday	August	24	Ánthony Wayne at Fallen Timbers Golf Course	Α	4:00 PM
Saturday	September	2	Moeller Crusader Classic at Hickory Woods Golf Course	A	11:30 AM
Thursday	September	7	Woodmore at Sycamore Springs Golf Course	H	4:30 PM
Wednesday	September	20	Junior Varsity Scramble at Sycamore Springs Golf Course	Н	4:30 PM
	The state of the s		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		